
P
ub

lis
he

d:
 O

ct
ob

er
 9

, 1
95

4
C

op
yr

ig
ht

 ©
 T

he
 N

ew
 Y

or
k 

Ti
m

es

E
N

T0
00

17
0 

S
ub

m
itt

ed
:  

M
ar

ch
 2

8,
 2

01
2

 

U
ni

te
d 

St
at

es
 N

uc
le

ar
 R

eg
ul

at
or

y 
C

om
m

is
si

on
 O

ffi
ci

al
 H

ea
rin

g 
Ex

hi
bi

t 

In
 th

e 
M

at
te

r o
f: 

E
nt

er
gy

 N
uc

le
ar

 O
pe

ra
tio

ns
, I

nc
. 

(In
di

an
 P

oi
nt

 N
uc

le
ar

 G
en

er
at

in
g 

U
ni

ts
 2

 a
nd

 3
) 

 

A
SL

B
P 

#:
07

-8
58

-0
3-

LR
-B

D
01

 
D

oc
ke

t #
:0

50
00

24
7 

| 0
50

00
28

6 
Ex

hi
bi

t #
: 

Id
en

tif
ie

d:
 

A
dm

itt
ed

: 
W

ith
dr

aw
n:

 
R

ej
ec

te
d:

 
St

ric
ke

n:
 

O
th

er
: E

N
T0

00
17

0-
00

-B
D

01
10

/1
5/

20
12

10
/1

5/
20

12


